Brush
Strip &
Sealing
Systems
A combination of Quality,
Service & Experience
Formseal Service
	 & History

to customer specification.
�For use where our aluminium
fixing carrier is not required.
Standard lengths:
2m, 2.5m and 3m.
�Cut lengths are available
on request.
�Measurements are in mm and have a
tolerance +/- and are provided as a
guide only.
All specifications are subject to change
at any time without prior notification.
* Bristle diameter. Fill material: Nylon 6.
No. 1 Section - XSmall
Overall Ref W Fill*
12mm CS1/12 2.50 0.15
14mm CS1/14 2.50 0.15
16mm CS1/16 2.50 0.15
19mm CS1/19 2.50 0.15
If you do not find your brush size or filament in this brochure, please do not
hesitate to contact us, as our expert staff shall be pleased to advise and assist
you with your requirements.
FORMSEAL10 E: sales@formseal.co.ukT: 01785 284808

Overall size
see Chart
5.00
Overall size
see Chart
Supplying the world’s
leading aerospace
industry companies
No. 6 Section - XXLarge
Trim Ref W Fill*
225mm CS6/225 11.50 0.90
265mm CS6/265 11.50 0.90
315mm CS6/315 11.50 1.20
No. 5 Section - XLarge
Overall Ref W Fill*
57mm CS5/57 8.00 0.50
61mm CS5/61 8.00 0.40
77mm CS5/77 8.00 0.30
91mm CS5/91 8.00 0.40
113mm CS5/113 8.00 0.50
136mm CS5/136 8.00 0.50
161mm CS5/161 8.00 0.50
191mm CS5/191 8.00 0.50
No. 4 Section - Large
Overall Ref W Fill*
33mm CS4/33 6.00 0.20
51mm CS4/51 6.00 0.30
57mm CS4/57 6.00 0.20
87mm CS4/87 6.00 0.30
109mm CS4/109 6.00 0.40
No. 3 Section - Medium
Overall Ref W Fill*
24mm CS3/24 5.00 0.15
27mm CS3/27 5.00 0.15
33mm CS3/33 5.00 0.20
40mm CS3/40 5.00 0.20
46mm CS3/46 5.00 0.20
50mm CS3/50 5.00 0.20
56mm CS3/56 5.00 0.20
81mm CS3/81 5.00 0.20
106mm CS3/106 5.00 0.30
No. 2 Section - Small
Overall Ref W Fill*
20mm CS2/20 4.00 0.15
25mm CS2/25 4.00 0.15
32mm CS2/32 4.00 0.15
40mm CS2/40 4.00 0.15
56mm CS2/56 4.00 0.15
11www.formseal.co.uk
No. 6 Section - XXLargeNo. 5 Section - XLarge
8.00
Overall size